L04000033000

(Reques	itor's Name)		
(Addres	s)		
(Address	s)		
(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP] WAIT	MAIL	
(Busines	s Entity Name)		
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates of t	Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
lelt			
Office Use Only			



000038085570

86/25/04--01023--005 **25.00

BIVISION OF EVERORATIONS

04 JUL 28 AN 9: 50

voldi =

LAW OFFICES HOLCOMB & STRAILE, LLC 51 MONROE STREET, SUITE 1405 ROCKVILLE, MARYLAND 20850

Craig L. Holcomb*
David W. Straile=

Donn K. Jenkins A Of Counsel * Also admitted in FL

= Also admitted in DC, DE, PA

Also admitted in DC

(240) 453-9600 FAX (240) 453-960I

June 18, 2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

Eagle Pointe Ventures, LLC

Articles of Dissolution

Dear Madam/Sir:

Enclosed are the Articles of Dissolution for Eagle Pointe Ventures, LLC and the check for \$30.00. The LLC was organized in April 2004. The LLC never operated and the members now request that it be dissolved.

Very truly yours,

Craig L. Holcomb

CLH/klj

Enclosures

Cc: Wendy Toone Crawford

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C					
SUBJECT: Eagle Pointe Ventures, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)					
The enclosed Articles	of Dissolution and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matte	r to the following:			
	Wendy Toone Crawford				
		(Name of Person)			
		(Firm/Company)			
1410	7 Nell Drive	(Address)			
Orl	ando, FL 32832				
	(Cit	ry/State and Zip Code)			
For further informatio	n concerning this matter, please	call:			
Wendy Too	ne Crawford	at (321) 689-93	50		
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed		

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	DIVISION OF CORE OF	CONTARY OF STATE
پ	1 2	35

1. The name of the limited liability company is		ORA 11 9
Eagle Pointe Ventures, LLC		: 50
2. The date the dissolution was approved: June 18,	2004	
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in t section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.4		olution pursuant to
Limited Liability Company never operated or transacted	I business and there is no longer a nee	ed for the company.
	<u> </u>	
	ı	
4. CHECK ONE:All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limite -OR-	ed liability company have been paid	l or discharged.
☐ Adequate provision has been made for the debts	, obligations and liabilities pursuant	t to s. 608.4421.
 All remaining property and assets have been distrespective rights and interests. 	tributed among its members in acco	ordance with their
6. CHECK ONE:There are no suits pending against the company -OR-	in any court.	
Adequate provision has been made for the satisfation be entered against it in any pending suit.	action of any judgment, order or de-	cree which may
Signatures of the members having the same perce the dissolution:	entage of membership interests nec	essary to approve
Signature Charles	Typed or Printed name Wendy Toone Crawford	
De fil	Daniel Crawford	
V		